LINDEX GROUP OYJ

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

ISIN:  F10009000251

Overview

2024/04/23 17:29:45

Price
3.275 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.02% (0.07)

F10009000251
LINDEX

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

521 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

3.245 EUR (146)
3.275 EUR (1,527)
3.22 EUR

3.275 EUR

3.19 EUR

3.21 EUR
3.245155 EUR
108,387
351,732.83

266

138

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000251&ID_NOTATION=44724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000251&ID_NOTATION=44724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bfe6efc9b7adc729ec53bfa97d5852e09b4fa9b6decc29132a0ea630c89fa34&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69e1988d8770980c1&time=1713989805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=643d0691902d2ec65f3d54aa174537e2759510ab3cbc0f5c73abcd777dbac028&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=343d351a206da6ddf&time=1713989805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c75df37e654ac401d3d9aa4cfc2561689f8d166d8822493136dc22568e4243&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf85b364f3fae497e&time=1713989805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40b1c29c5f6370a4d8324da8d9025dd682c11716528427b5167ad189a3da012a&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d46650bcd639aa05b&time=1713989805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dbddef52334b2fffa3abd4a1f5c3f76c46cc0f462339a2814900d7707902968&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70928bf3fabad998f&time=1713989805&tool=RSC

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:45

Price
3.275 EUR

Difference (] 2.02% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN F10009000251
Symbol LINDEX
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 521 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.245 EUR (146)
Ask (Ask size) 3.275 EUR (1,527)
Open 3.22 EUR
High 3.275 EUR
Low 3.19 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.21 EUR
VWAP 3.245155 EUR
Volume (pcs) 108,387
Trading volume 351,732.83
Number of trades 266
Last size 138
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.54% +57.07% +145.13%
Perf (abs.) +1.09 +1.19 +1.94
Beta 0.58 0.59 0.93
Volatility 30.49 30.65 46.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.233 EUR (67,526
3.135 EUR (109,309
2.927 EUR (142,507
2.471 EUR (145,135

3.340 EUR (2024/04/11
2.705 EUR (2024/02/13
3.340 EUR (2024/04/11
1.930 EUR (2023/06/01

—_— = — = — = D

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:42 3.195EUR 0.00 7
23
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 3.275EUR 0.35 266
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 3.265 EUR 0.00 1
23
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 2.1225 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:02 3.175EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85659881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394976617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37835111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37835111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42215193

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

23

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 3.175EUR 0.00 1
23

Berlin 2024/04/ 21:43 3.27 EUR 0.00 17
23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460133

LINDEX GROUP OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LINDEXGROUP

Contact Details
LINDEX GROUP

Aleksanterinkatu 52 B 00101 Helsinki
Telefon: +358 9 1211

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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